District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720 District II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210			State of New Mexico					Form C- Revised July 18, 2	
			Energy Minerals and Natural Resources						
	-1283 Fax: (575			Oil Cor	servation Division	ionHOBBS		IENDED REPOI	
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505			1220 South St. Francis Dr.						
			Santa Fe, NM 87505						
	-3460 Fax: (505			San	a re, 101 07505	RECEIV			
A DDI 1	CATIC	N FOR I	рерміт т	O DRILL, RE-E	NTED DEEDE			AZONE	
ALL	CAIIC	TURI	Operator Name	and Address	VIER, DEELE		² OGRID Number		
E			DURANCE RES 203 West				²⁷⁰³²⁹ ^{3.} API Number 30-025- 473/2.2-		
			Suite 10 Midland, TX	000					
⁴ Property Code 314082			initialitity 171	³ Property Name Tele Delux 32 State			^{o.} Well No. 503H		
				^{7.} Surface L					
UL - Lot	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn Feet f		Feet From	E/W Line	County	
В	32	25 S	35 E	30		2130	E	LEA	
			_	* Proposed Botto		1			
UL - Lot O	Section 32	Township 25 S	Range 35 E	Lot Idn Feet f		Feet From 1650	E/W Line E	County	
				^{9.} Pool Infor	mation				
^{11.} Work Type New Well ^{16.} Multiple			Additional Well I ^{12.} Well Type Oil ^{13.} Cable/Re ^{17.} Proposed Depth ^{18.} Format		tary ^{14.} Lease Type State		15. Ground Level Elevation 3262.7' ^{20.} Spud Date		
			48' TVD; 15,473' N		Spring	ng NorAm 23		1/01/2016	
1									
We will b	e using a o	closed-loop s	ystem in lieu o	f lined pits					
122			21.	Proposed Casing and	Cement Program	ı			
Туре	Hol	e Size	Casing Size	Casing Weight/ft	Setting Depth	Sacks of G	Cement	Estimated TOC	
Surf	1	7.5	13.375	54.5	1010	76	0	Surface	
Int1	12	.25	9.625	40	5300	135	0	Surface	
Prod	Prod 8.5		5.5	20	15473	140	0	4000	
1	11 m			ng/Cement Program:	and the ball of the second second				
CL-80 csg		to surface. Dril		an 13-3/8", 54.5#, J-55 csg a at 10,475' MD and drill a 1					
			22.	Proposed Blowout P	revention Program	1			
Туре			Working Pressure			Test Pressure		Manufacturer	
Double Ram		n	5000		5000		Cameron		
					1.			A State	
			given above is t	rue and complete to the		IL CONCEDUAT		ONI	
est of my ki	nowledge ar	d belief.		9 (A) NMAC 🔽 and/or	0	IL CONSERVAT	TION DIVISIO	JN	
urther cel	tily that I	, if applical	with 19.15.14.	and/or	Approved By:				

best of my knowledge and be		OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION			
I further certify that I have 19.15.14.9 (B) MAC , Signature: Junlin 9	e complied with 19.15.14.9 (A) NMAC And/or it applicable.	Approved By:			
Printed name: Ms. Tinlee Til	lton	Title: Petroleum Engineer			
Title: Engineer		Approved Date: 193/11/16 Expiration Date: 03/11/18			
E-mail Address: tinlee@end	uranceresourcesllc.com				
Date: 3/9/2016	Phone: 432-242-4693	Conditions of Approval Attached			
		MAR 1 4 2016 K25			

MAR 1 4 2016